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Case Type Style Case Number File Date Case Status Date
Case Subtype Offenses (Offense Date) Active Case Status

EST Estate Estate of GLEN HUMMEL 25-4-00137-05 03/27/2025 03/27/2025
Active

TAX Revenue Tax Department of Revenue vs JUSTIN BISSON et al 25-2-00262-05 03/27/2025 03/27/2025
Warrant

Active

TAX Revenue Tax Department of Revenue vs LANDON'S PAINTING LLC 25-2-00264-05 03/27/2025 03/27/2025
Warrant

>o=<m

TAX Revenue Tax Department of Revenue vs BAR NSNE INC 25-2-00266-05 03/27/2025 03/27/2025
Warrant

Active
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TRU Truancy 25-7-00074-05 03/27/2025 03/27/2025

On Discretionary
Review/Stay

TRU Truancy 25-7-00076-05 03/27/2025 03/27/2025

Active

WLL Will Only In Re RICHARD L BARRETT 25-4-00138-05 03/27/2025

Grand Total: 14
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CASE-Judgment Audit
3/28/2025 5:01:12 AM

Style

DEPARTMENT OF
EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
vs AMANDA L HALL

Department of Labor and
Industries vs MICHAEL D
ENGLISH

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.
vs JESSE CHARLES

STATE OF WASHINGTON
vs LAWRENCE
CRAWFORD MAGEE

Department of Revenue vs
PETCARE ENTERPRISES
INC

Department of Revenue vs
JUSTIN BISSON et al

Department of Revenue vs
COYOTESONG LLC

Department of Revenue vs
LANDON'S PAINTING LLC

Department of Revenue vs
LOOP N STITCH LLC

Department of Revenue vs
BAR NONE INC

Department of Revenue vs
BOOBADOO'S KITCHEN
LLC

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

Case Number

18-2-00030-05

23-2-00332-05

24-2-00750-05

25-1-00020-05

25-2-00261-05

25-2-00262-05

25-2-00263-05

25-2-00264-05

25-2-00265-05

25-2-00266-05

25-2-00267-05

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report

3/27/2025 - 3/28/2025

Type

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tfanscript of Judgment

Crim‘inal
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

‘Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Status Code Updated Date Add Update

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

3/27/2025

3/27/2025

10/1/2024

3/26/2025

3/27/2025

3/27/2025
3/27/2025
3/27/2025
3/27/2025
3/27/2025

3/27/2025

Flag
Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added
Added
Added
Added
Added

Added
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