

Case Index

WAPRDODY

Version: Internal Filed Date: 03/27/2025 to 03/28/2025 Sorted By: Case Type, then by Case Number

25-2-00264-05

Clallam
Clallam

Case Type	Style	Case Number	File Date	Case Status Date
Case Subtype	Offenses (Offense Date)			Active Case Status
ALR Administrative Law Review	PORT ANGELES HARDWOOD, LLC. vs PAMELA RUSHTON	25-2-00268-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025 Active
EST Estate	Estate of GLEN HUMMEL	25-4-00137-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025 Active
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	Department of Revenue vs PETCARE ENTERPRISES INC	25-2-00261-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025 Active
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	Department of Revenue vs JUSTIN BISSON et al	25-2-00262-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025 Active
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	Department of Revenue vs COYOTESONG LLC	25-2-00263-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025 Active
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	Department of Revenue vs LANDON'S PAINTING LLC	25-2-00264-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025 Active
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	Department of Revenue vs LOOP N STITCH LLC	25-2-00265-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025 Active
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	Department of Revenue vs BAR N9NE INC	25-2-00266-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025 Active
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	Department of Revenue vs BOOBADOO'S KITCHEN LLC	25-2-00267-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025 Active

Printed on 3/28/2025 5:01 AM



Record Certification: I Certify that the electronic copy is a correct copy of the original, on the date filed in this office, and was taken under the Clerk's direction and control.
Clallam County Clerk, by DW Deputy # pages: 3

Case Index

WAPRDODY

Version: Internal Filed Date: 03/27/2025 to 03/28/2025 Sorted By: Case Type, then by Case Number

Callam

Case Name	Case Number	Date	Status
TRU Tuancy	25-7-00074-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025
			On Discretionary Review/Stay
TRU Tuancy	25-7-00075-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025
			On Discretionary Review/Stay
TRU Tuancy	25-7-00076-05	03/27/2025	03/27/2025
			Active
UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	GLASCO ENTERPRISES LLC vs KASEY MCMAHON et al	25-2-00260-05	03/27/2025
			03/27/2025
WLL Will Only	In Re RICHARD L BARRETT	25-4-00138-05	03/27/2025
			Active

Grand Total: 14

Clallam County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report
3/27/2025 - 3/28/2025

Style	Case Number	Type	Status Code	Updated Date	Add Update Flag
DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT SECURITY vs AMANDA L HALL	18-2-00030-05	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Fully Satisfied	3/27/2025	Updated
Department of Labor and Industries vs MICHAEL D ENGLISH	23-2-00332-05	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Fully Satisfied	3/27/2025	Updated
BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs JESSE CHARLES	24-2-00750-05	Transcript of Judgment	Active	10/1/2024	Updated
STATE OF WASHINGTON vs LAWRENCE CRAWFORD MAGEE	25-1-00020-05	Criminal	Active	3/26/2025	Updated
Department of Revenue vs PETCARE ENTERPRISES INC	25-2-00261-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	3/27/2025	Added
Department of Revenue vs JUSTIN BISSON et al	25-2-00262-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	3/27/2025	Added
Department of Revenue vs COYOTESONG LLC	25-2-00263-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	3/27/2025	Added
Department of Revenue vs LANDON'S PAINTING LLC	25-2-00264-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	3/27/2025	Added
Department of Revenue vs LOOP N STITCH LLC	25-2-00265-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	3/27/2025	Added
Department of Revenue vs BAR N9NE INC	25-2-00266-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	3/27/2025	Added
Department of Revenue vs BOOBADOO'S KITCHEN LLC	25-2-00267-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	3/27/2025	Added